UNIVERSITY OF VAVUNIYA, SRI LANKA

Project Management

Faculty of Business Studies

Examination Timetable

¢ First Examination BBM Honours in Project Management - 2024 — Second Semester - February/March 2026

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject
23.02.2026 | Monday 09.00 am-12.00 noon PM 1213 Project Scope Management
24.02.2026 | Tuesday 09.00 am-12.00 noon PM 1223 Project Accounting

Information and Communication
26.02.2026 | Thursday 01.00 pm - 04.00 pm PM 1233 Teohnolosy (Theory. & Practical)
27.02.2026 | Friday 09.00 am-12.00 noon PM 1253 Project Appraisal
03.03.2026 | Tuesday 09.00 am-12.00 noon PM 1243 Business Statistics
09.00 am-11.00 am ACU 1211 Career Guidance
04.03.2026 | Wednesday
01.00 pm - 04.00 pm ENG 1213 Proficiency in English II
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% Second Examination BBM Honours in Project Management -2024- Second Semester - February/March 2026

Date

Day Time Subject Code Subject
25.02.2026 | Wednesday | 09.00 am-12.00 noon PM 2213 Operations Management
28.02.2026 | Saturday 09.00 am-12.00 noon ENG 2213 Business Communication
06.03.2026 | Friday 09.00 am-12.00 noon PM 2223 Project Human Resource Management
09.03.2026 | Monday 09.00 am-12.00 noon PM 2233 Project Quality Management
11.03.2026 | Wednesday | 09.00 am-12.00 noon PM 2253 Reginal Planning and Development
13.03.2026 | Friday 09.00 am-12.00 noon PM 2243 egal ramew otic inPrject

Management




% Third Examination BBM Honours in Project Management -2024- Second Semester - February/March 2026

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject

05.03.2026 | Thursday 09.00 am-12.00 noon PM 3213 Project Integration Management

07.03.2026 | Saturday 09.00 am-12.00 noon PM 3223 Project Leadership

10.03.2026 | Tuesday 09.00 am-12.00 noon PM 3233 b A s gl
Management

12.03.2026 | Thursday | 09.00 am-12.00 noon PM 3243 Seseared Meotnocplogy for Bigject
Management

14.03.2026 | Saturday 09.00 am-12.00 noon PM 3253 Compuser Application i1 Researeh
(Practical)
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